WELCOME TO MAXIMOS

APPETIZERS

HUMMUS (w/pita) 8.69
Chick peas, tahini, fresh garlic w/olive oil &
Lemon juice.
MEATBALLS w/sauce (4 pc) 10.69
Served with pita bread.
DOLMATOS
Stuffed with rice. 5 pc. Served with tzatziki sauce 6.69
MIRZA GHASEMI w/pita 8.69
Sauteed eggplant, onions, fresh garlic, tomato & herbs..
ONION RINGS 5.49
SPANAKOPITA / SPINACH PIE 9.29
Filo dough, feta cheese spinach and onions.
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS 7.49
Served with marinara sauce. 6 Pcs
FALAFEL 9.29

Vegetarian patties made with chick peas and herbs (3pcs)
Served with tzatziki sauce and hummus.

SOUPS

LEGUMES /Portuguese Soup (Bowl)

Cabbage, carrots, onion,beef, turkey olive oil and Pork meat.

KALE SOUP (Bow) 6.29

Kale, onion, olive oil and mash potatoes.



WRAPS

ALL WRAPS MADE WITH PITA BREAD

All wraps are served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions
and tzatzki sauce. (Add cheese .85 Extra)

GYRO WRAP 8.49
GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH WRAP " 8.49
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WRAP 9.49
SOUVLAKI WRAP 9.49
CHICKEN KUBIDEH KABOB WRAP 9.49
KUBIDEH KABOB WRAP 9.49
VEGETARIAN WRAP 8.49
Sauteed mushrooms, onions, green peppers &
red peppers. With lettuce, tomatoes and tzatziki
sauce. 3
FALAFEL WRAP 8.49
with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles,
hummus and tzatziki sauce.
All wraps are served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.
(Add feta cheese .85 extra)
1. PICKA WRAP 2. PICK A SIDE. PICK A DRINK
k Coke, Diet Coke, HI-C, Lemonade, Fanta, Sprite
Gyro Wrap 11.49 glrf: potatoes
. French fries Sweet Potatoes (.60Extra)
Souvlaki 11.49 F/ Fries (60 .extra)
Onion rings (.60 extra)
Falafel 11.49 Side salad (.99 extra)
Grilled chicken thigh 11.49
Chicken breast meat 12.49
Chicken Kubideh Kabob Wrap 12.49
Kubideh Kabob Wrap 12.49

KIDS MENU

Cheese Burger with fries  8.99

Spaghetti & Meatballs 9.99

Chicken Fingers With Fries 9.99
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ fries 4Pcs  6.99

Cheese Pizza 5.99



SALADS

All salads comes with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers,

kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini and home made greek dressing.

GREEK SALAD (no meat)

OLYMPIC SALAD Gyro meat

CHICKEN SALAD (Thigh meat)

CHICKEN SALAD (Breast meat)

SOUVLAKI SALAD (Beef meat)

COMBO SALAD (Gyro & Chicken thigh meat)
COMBO SALAD (Gyro & Chicken breast meat)
FALAFEL SALAD (Vegetarian)

TOSSED GREEN SALAD. Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, green peppers and onions.

CAESAR SALAD

All caesar salads comes with lettuce, mushrooms, tomatoes,
parmigiana cheese, croutons, and caesar dressing.

CAESAR SALAD (No meat)
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (Thigh Meat)
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (Breast Meat)

PLATES
All plates come with greek salad, greek potatoes and pita bread
GYRO PLATE _ . _
K[y -~
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE (Thigh meat) "y, . f% “:’ =9

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE (Breast meat) 4 ‘&*-—#’*1”_‘

COMBO PLATE (Gyro & Chiken thigh meat)
COMBO PLATE (Gyro & Chiken breast meat)
SOUVLAKI PLATE (Beef meat) |
FALAFEL PLATE (Vegetarian)

EGGPLANT PLATE (Vegetarian) — :
VEGETARIAN PLATE (Ve%etarian

Sauteed mushrooms, onions, green & red peppers and tomatoes. Served with greek salad,
greek potatoes & pita bread.

SPECIALTY DISHES

TILAPIA PLATE

Served rice, greek salad, and pita bread.

MOUSSAKA
Layers of eggplant, potatoes, ground beef, and romano cheese,
served with greek salad, and pita bread.

CHICKEN SUPREME SPECIAL (Thigh meat)

Served with basmati rice, sauteed mixed veggies, salad and pita bread.

CHICKEN SUPREME SPECIAL (Breast meat)

Served with basmati rice, sauteed mixed veggies, salad and pita bread.

CHICKEN FINGERS BASKET (3pc) w/fries

Small
8.99

11.49
11.49
12.49

11.49
11.49
12.49
11.49
8.99

8.99
11.49
12.49

*consuming raw or undert cookedmeats, poultry, sea food, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food born illness*

Large
10.99

14.49
14.49
16.49
15.49
14.49
15.49
14.49
10.99

10.99
14.49
16.49

14.49

14.49
16.49

14.49
15.49

15.99
14.49
14.49

14.49

16.99

17.99

16.99

17.99

13.99



KABOBS

ALL DISHES SERVED WITH RICE, SALAD, PITA BREAD AND SAUTEED VEGGIES.

-

LAMB KABOB

A skewer of char-broiled tender fillet of lamb cooked on open fire to perfection

COMBO KABOB
A skewer of kubideh kabob and a skewer of chicken kabob char-broiled.

KUBIDEH KABOB

Two char-broiled skewers of blended ground sirloin, grated onion and spices.

CHICKEN KUBIDEH KABOB

Two char-broiled skewers of blended ground chicken, grated onion and spices.

SHISH KABOB

A skewer of marinated and char-broiled Sirloin, onions, bell peppers and mushrooms.

CHICKEN KABOB

A skewer of boneless chicken breast chunks marinated in saffron sauce & char-broiled

CORNISH HEN KABOB

A skewer of cornish hen marinated in saffron sauce until tender and then char-broiled

KABOB PLATTER

A combination of lamb, chicken & kubideh

KABOB SUPREME

23.49

21.49

21.49

23.49

22.49

23.49

26.49

51.99

A combination of lamb, chicken, kubideh, cornish hen, large greek salad, 2 servings of rice, 2 pita.

bread, sauteed mixed veggies

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

ALL DISHES SERVED WITH PITA BREAD AND GREEK SALAD.

MEATBALLS W/SPAGHETTI

Home made Meatballs.

VEGETARIAN SPAGHETTI

Sauteed onion, green peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes on top of spaghetti.

CHICKEN W/SPAGHETTI (Thi&h meat)

Chunks of chicken thigh meat, sauteed with mushroom, onions green peppers, & tomatoes.

CHICKEN W/SPAGHETTI (Breast meat)

Chunks of chicken breast meat, sauteed with mushroom, onions green peppers, & tomatoes.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Breaded chicken topped with tomato sauce & melted cheese.
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SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

All sandwiches made with 10”baguette.

PHILADELPHIA CHEESE STEAK

Smothered with grilled onions, mushrooms, mayo, green peppers & covered with melted mozzarella cheese.

CHICKEN PHILLY

Smothered with grilled onions, mushrooms, mayo, green peppers & covered with melted mozzarella cheese.

PERSIAN KUBIDEH SANDWICH
Beef kubideh smothered with mozzarella cheese, light feta cheese, herbs, tzatziki sauce, lettuce, onions,
green peppers, tomatoes and light greek dressing.

PERSIAN CHICKEN KUBIDEH SANDWICH
Chicken kubideh smothered with mozzarella cheese,light feta cheese, herbs, tzatziki sauce, lettuce, onions,
‘green peppers, tomatoes and light greek dressing.

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Chicken breast smothered with mozzarella cheese, mayo, mustard, lettuce, onions, green peppers, & tomatoes.

PERSIAN CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Chicken breast smothered with mozzarella cheese, light feta cheese, herbs, tzatziki sauce, lettuce,onions, green peppers,
tomatoes & light Greek dressing

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH

Prepared with grilled onions, green peppers, tomato sauce and melted cheese.

10”Meatball Sub

Four home made meatball, served with tomato sauce, and mozzarella cheese.

LUNCH SPECIALS

Lunch specials available dai’y from opening to 3:00pm

Includes soft drink: Coca cola, Coke Zero, Lemonade,
Fruit Punch, Sprite and fanta orange.

All lunch specials are served with Greek salad, pita bread, Greek potatoes and tzatziki sauce.

GYRO LUNCH SPECIAL 12.99
CHICKEN THIGH LUNCH SPECIAL 12.99
CHICKEN BREAST LUNCH SPECIAL 12.99
SOUVLAKI LUNCH SPECIAL 12.99
BEEF KUBIDEH LUNCH SPECIAL 12.99

CHICKEN KUBIDEH LUNCH SPECIAL 12.99

10.99

10.99

11.49

11.49

11.49

11.49

11.49

11.99



SIDE ORDERS
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Falafel Individual Pc’s 1.35
Greek Potatoes 3.59
French Fries 3.69
Sweet Potatoes French fries 3.79
Basmati Rice 5.09
Basmati Rice with veggies 9.69 :
Sauteed grilled onions, green and red peppers, mushrooms and tomatoes.
Grilled veggies side 5.09
Kalamata Olives 4.09
Pita bread 1.39
Pita bread with cheese 3.75
SMALL Tzatziki sauce 2 oz .90
MediumTzatzi Sauce 8 oz 4.09
LARGE Tzatziki sauce 16 oz 7.09
FETA Cheese 2.0z .90
Parmesan Cheese .90
Mozzarella Cheese side .90
Hummus 2 0Z 1.04
Pickles Side .79
Cucumbers .79
Tilapia Fillet 6.09
Spaghetti Side 5.09
EXTRA Mushrooms 3.09
3 BANANA Pepperoncini .79
Beef Kubideh Skewer 8.49
Chickeen Kubideh Skewer 8.49
Chicken Kabob Piece: 1.57  Skewer: 9.39
Lamb Kabob Piece: 1.94 Skewer: 11.59
Shish Kabob Piece: 1.74  Skewer: 10.49

Cornish Hen Kabob Skewer: 12.89



DESSERT

Baklava Walnuts

Cheese Cake

Tiramisu Cake

Oreo Mousse Cake

Chocolate Overload

Ice Tea

Hot Tea

Regular Coffee

BAKLAVA
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CHEESE CAKE

3.69

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

2.69

2.69

2.69
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