WELCOME TO MAXIMOS

APPETIZERS

HUMMUS (w/pita)

Chick peas, tahini, fresh garlic w/olive oil & Lemon juice.



8.69

MEATBALLS w/sauce (4 pc) Served with pita bread.

10.69

DOLMATOS

Stuffed with rice. 5 pc. Served with tzatziki sauce



6.69

MIRZA GHASEMI w/pita

Sauteed eggplant, onions, fresh garlic, tomato & herbs...

8.69

ONION RINES

5.49

SPANAKOPITA / SPINACH PIE

Filo dough, feta cheese spinach and onions.



9.29

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Served with marinara sauce, 6 Pcs

7.49

FALAFEL

Vegetarian patties made with chick peas and herbs (3pcs) Served with tzatziki sauce and hummus.

9.29



SOUPS

LEGUMES /Portuguese Soup (Bowl)
Cabbage, carrots, onion,beef, turkey olive oil and Pork meat.



KALE SOUP (Bowl)

Kale, onion, olive oil and mash potatoes.

WRAPS

ALL WRAPS MADE WITH PITA BREAD

All wraps are served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatzki sauce. (Add cheese .85 Extra)

GYRO WRAP	8.49
GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH WRAP	8.49
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WRAP	9.49
SOUVLAKI WRAP	9.49
CHICKEN KUBIDEH KABOB WRAP	9.49
KUBIDEH KABOB WRAP	9.49
VEGETARIAN WRAP Sauteed mushrooms, onions, green peppers & red peppers. With lettuce, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce.	8.49
FALAFEL WRAP with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles,	8.49

COMBO WRAPS

hummus and tzatziki sauce.

All wraps are served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce.

(Add feta cheese .85 extra)

		(Add feta cheese .85 extra)	
1. PICK A WRAP		2. PICK A SIDE.	PICK A DRINK
Gyro Wrap	11.49	Greek potatoes Rice	Coke, Diet Coke, HI-C, Lemonade, Fanta, Sprite
Souvlaki	11.49	French fries Sweet Potatoes (. F/ Fries (60 .extra)	60Extra)
Falafel	11.49	Onion rings (.60 extra) Side salad (.99 extra)	
Grilled chicken thigh	11.49		
Chicken breast meat	12.49	Oca Cola	
Chicken Kubideh Kabob Wrap	12.49		
Kubideh Kabob Wrap	12.49		

KIDS MENU

Cheese Burger with fries 8.99

Spaghetti & Meatballs 9.99

Chicken Fingers With Fries 9.99

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks w/ fries 4Pcs 6.99

Cheese Pizza 5.99

SALADSAll salads comes with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, green peppers, kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini and home made greek dressing.

kalamata olives, feta cheese, pepperoncini and home made greek dressi	O .	
GREEK SALAD (no meat)	Small Large 8.99 10.99	
OLYMPIC SALAD Gyro meat	11.49 14.49	
CHICKEN SALAD (Thigh meat)	11.49 14.49	
CHICKEN SALAD (Breast meat)	12.49 16.49	
SOUVLAKI SALAD (Beef meat)	11.49 15.49	
COMBO SALAD (Gyro & Chicken thigh meat)	11.49 14.49	
COMBO SALAD (Gyro & Chicken breast meat)	12.49 15.49	
FALAFEL SALAD (Vegetarian)	11.49 14.49	
TOSSED GREEN SALAD. Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, green peppers and onions.	8.99 10.99	
CAESAR SALAD All caesar salads comes with lettuce, mushrooms, tomatoes, parmigiana cheese, croutons, and caesar dressing.		
CAESAR SALAD (No meat)	8.99 10.99	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (Thigh Meat)	11.49 14.49	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (Breast Meat)	12.49 16.49	
PLATES		
All plates come with greek salad, greek potatoes and pita bread GYRO PLATE	14.49	
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE (Thigh meat)	14.49	
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE (Breast meat)	16.49	
COMBO PLATE (Gyro & Chiken thigh meat)	14.49	
COMBO PLATE (Gyro & Chiken breast meat)	15.49	
SOUVLAKI PLATE (Beef meat)	15.99	
FALAFEL PLATE (Vegetarian)	14.49	
EGGPLANT PLATE (Vegetarian)	14.49	
VEGETARIAN PLATE (Vegetarian) Sauteed mushrooms, onions, green & red peppers and tomatoes. Served with greek salad, greek potatoes & pita bread.	14.49	
SPECIALTY DISHES		
TILAPIA PLATE Served rice, greek salad, and pita bread.	16.99	
MOUSSAKA Layers of eggplant, potatoes, ground beef, and romano cheese, served with greek salad, and pita bread.	17.99	
CHICKEN SUPREME SPECIAL (Thigh meat) Served with basmati rice, sauteed mixed veggies, salad and pita bread.	16.99	
CHICKEN SUPREME SPECIAL (Breast meat) Served with basmati rice, sauteed mixed veggies, salad and pita bread.	17.99	
CHICKEN FINGERS BASKET (3pc) w/fries	13.99	

consuming raw or undert cookedmeats, poultry, sea food, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food born illness

KABOBS

ALL DISHES SERVED WITH RICE, SALAD, PITA BREAD AND SAUTEED VEGGIES.







LAMP MAROR	24.49
LAMB KABOB A skewer of char-broiled tender fillet of lamb cooked on open fire to perfection	24.49
сомво кавов	23.49
A skewer of kubideh kabob and a skewer of chicken kabob char-broiled.	
KUBIDEH KABOB Two char-broiled skewers of blended ground sirloin, grated onion and spices.	21.49
CHICKEN KUBIDEH KABOB Two char-broiled skewers of blended ground chicken, grated onion and spices.	21.49
SHISH KABOB A skewer of marinated and char-broiled Sirloin, onions, bell peppers and mushrooms.	23.49
CHICKEN KABOB A skewer of boneless chicken breast chunks marinated in saffron sauce & char-broiled	22.49
CORNISH HEN KABOB A skewer of cornish hen marinated in saffron sauce until tender and then char-broiled	23.49
KABOB PLATTER A combination of lamb, chicken & kubideh	26.49
KABOB SUPREME A combination of lamb, chicken, kubideh, cornish hen, large greek salad, 2 servings of rice, 2 pita. bread, sauteed mixed veggies	51.99

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES

ALL DISHES SERVED WITH PITA BREAD AND GREEK SALAD.

MEATBALLS W/SPAGHETTI Home made Meatballs.

VEGETARIAN SPAGHETTI

Sauteed onion, green peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes on top of spaghetti.

CHICKEN W/SPAGHETTI (Thigh meat)Chunks of chicken thigh meat, sauteed with mushroom, onions green peppers, & tomatoes.

CHICKEN W/SPAGHETTI (Breast meat)Chunks of chicken breast meat, sauteed with mushroom, onions green peppers, & tomatoes.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Breaded chicken topped with tomato sauce & melted cheese.

19.49 20.49 21.49 21.49

20.49

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES

All sandwiches made with 10" baguette.



PHILADELPHIA CHEESE STEAK Smothered with grilled onions, mushrooms, mayo, green peppers & covered with melted mozzarella cheese.	10.99
CHICKEN PHILLY Smothered with grilled onions, mushrooms, mayo, green peppers & covered with melted mozzarella cheese.	10.99
PERSIAN KUBIDEH SANDWICH Beef kubideh smothered with mozzarella cheese, light feta cheese, herbs, tzatziki sauce, lettuce, onions, green peppers, tomatoes and light greek dressing.	11.49
PERSIAN CHICKEN KUBIDEH SANDWICH Chicken kubideh smothered with mozzarella cheese, light feta cheese, herbs, tzatziki sauce, lettuce, onions, green peppers, tomatoes and light greek dressing.	11.49
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH Chicken breast smothered with mozzarella cheese, mayo, mustard, lettuce, onions, green peppers, & tomatoes.	11.49
PERSIAN CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH Chicken breast smothered with mozzarella cheese, light feta cheese, herbs, tzatziki sauce, lettuce, onions, green peppers, tomatoes & light Greek dressing	11.49
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH Prepared with grilled onions, green peppers, tomato sauce and melted cheese.	11.49
10"Meatball Sub Four home made meatball, served with tomato sauce, and mozzarella cheese.	11.99

LUNCH SPECIALS

Lunch specials available daily from opening to 3:00pm

Includes soft drink: Coca cola, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Fruit Punch, Sprite and fanta orange.

All lunch specials are served with Greek salad, pita bread, Greek potatoes and tzatziki sauce.

GYRO LUNCH SPECIAL	12.99
CHICKEN THIGH LUNCH SPECIAL	12.99
CHICKEN BREAST LUNCH SPECIAL	12.99
SOUVLAKI LUNCH SPECIAL	12.99
BEEF KUBIDEH LUNCH SPECIAL	12.99
CHICKEN KUBIDEH LUNCH SPECIAL	12.99



SIDE ORDERS

Falafel Individual I	Pc's	1.35	
Greek Potatoes		3.59	**
French Fries		3.69	A Party of
Sweet Potatoes Fre	nch fries	3.79	
Basmati Rice		5.09	
Basmati Rice with Sauteed grilled oni		9.69 ed peppers, mushroot	ms and tomatoes.
Grilled veggies side	2	5.09	
Kalamata Olives		4.09	
Pita bread		1.39	A Committee
Pita bread with che	eese	3.75	
SMALL Tzatziki sau	ice 2 oz	.90	
MediumTzatzi Saud	ce 8 oz	4.09	A STATE OF THE STA
LARGE Tzatziki sau	ice 16 oz	7.09	
FETA Cheese 2.oz		.90	
Parmesan Cheese		.90	
Mozzarella Cheese	side	.90	
Hummus 2 0Z		1.04	
Pickles Side		.79	
Cucumbers		.79	
Tilapia Fillet		6.09	
Spaghetti Side		5.09	Carried By
EXTRA Mushrooms		3.09	(3 p
3 BANANA Peppero	ncini	.79	
Beef Kubideh Skew	er	8.49	
Chickeen Kubideh S	Skewer	8.49	
Chicken Kabob	Piece: 1.57	Skewer: 9.39	
Lamb Kabob	Piece: 1.94	Skewer: 11.59	
Shish Kabob	Piece: 1.74	Skewer: 10.49	
Cornish Hen Kabob	,	Skewer: 12.89	





DESSERT

Baklava Walnuts		3.69
Cheese Cake	BAKLAVA	4.29
Tiramisu Cake		4.29
Oreo Mousse Cake	CHEESE CAKE	4.29
Chocolate Overload		4.29
Chocolate Overload Ice Tea	TIRAMISU	4.29 2.69